

**Subject: Re: Help, please**

**Date:** Tue, 15 Aug 2000 15:27:34 -0600

**From:** Steve Zappe <Steve\_Zappe@nmenv.state.nm.us>

**Organization:** NMED Haz/Rad Materials Bureau

**To:** Don Hancock <sricon@earthlink.net>


Don -


As requested, I have attached the list of commentors and the specific response to comments spreadsheets.

Steve

Don Hancock wrote:

> Steve,  
>  
> The August 8, 2000 final determination letter on the Class 2 modifications  
> to DOE and WID references Attachment 3, list of commentors, and Attachment  
> 4, spreadsheet. Those two attachments do not appear to be on the NMED  
> website.  
>  
> Could you please either fax or email me those two attachments?  
>  
> Thanks very much for your assistance.  
> \*\*\*\*\*  
> Don Hancock  
> Southwest Research and Information Center  
> PO Box 4524  
> Albuquerque, NM 87106  
> 505/262-1862  
> 505/262-1864 (fax)  
> website:www.sric.org

 Commentor List 8-2000.xls	<b>Name:</b> Commentor List 8-2000.xls <b>Type:</b> EXCEL File (application/msexcel) <b>Encoding:</b> base64
---	--

 Response to Comments 8-2000.xls	<b>Name:</b> Response to Comments 8-2000.xls <b>Type:</b> EXCEL File (application/msexcel) <b>Encoding:</b> base64
---	--

